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Price
105.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: VGP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.33% (2.40)

BE0003878957
VGP

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

2,882 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

101.20 EUR (100)
106.00 EUR (100)
103.60 EUR
105.80 EUR
100.80 EUR
103.20 EUR
103.61327 EUR
6,752

699,597.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003878957-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003878957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003878957&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003878957&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03e0ab7a6ad58e29cb2805cb06de66b46f1816fec3817477fe36d13803650f2e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7adbd2ea2c8f5e783&time=1720805210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=530532e095d6ccacb51528bffe71622acda6b2481d8df909708571a04a0b184b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e5b462cb900c6cbe&time=1720805210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cecbf4b94eaec0e0ac5b64ff0b3d43ac0247f710e2a63851a6f42cb925ec519&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9974cbbfc02b3128b&time=1720805210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2312bb238374910395970c846410cd286b64549a8cebfd5e0aed3a537fda1cb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a52e963f55c38c51f&time=1720805210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=365d345fb32656115705805a90958b983571aabbd71e59ea5ae21309b3728386&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60f721b1edc234cae&time=1720805210&tool=RSC

VGP N.V.

Details

2024/07/11 17:35:21

Price
105.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.33% (2.40)

ISIN BE0003878957
Symbol VGP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.20 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 106.00 EUR (100)
Open 103.60 EUR
High 105.80 EUR
Low 100.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 103.20 EUR
VWAP 103.61327 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,752
Trading volume 699,597.00
Number of trades 352
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.38% +11.28% -35.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 +10.70 -59.37
Beta 1.22 1.16 1.28
Volatility 2572  30.15 40.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VGP N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 15:09 103.80 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:25 100.60 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 103.40 EUR

11

London Stock
Exchange 23

Frankfurt

2023/10/ 18:12 74.6299 EUR

2024/07/ 08:12 103.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.19

0.00

103.24 EUR (6,470)
102.68 EUR (9,845)
103.28 EUR (12,029)
97.72 EUR (15,234)
114.80 EUR (2024/05/16)
96.30 EUR (2024/04/25)
114.80 EUR (2024/05/16)
73.10 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20657255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366652726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20671504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350799864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21474589

VGP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

17:23 118.284 USD 0.01

17:35 105.60 EUR 0.70

08:11 103.00 EUR 0.00

08:19 103.40 EUR 0.00

352
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285257216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20654490

VGP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

VGP

Contact Details
VGP NV

Generaal Lemanstraat 55 - 2018 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-2-289-14-30

Fax: +32-2-289-14-39

E-mail: info@vgpparks.eu

PDF Downloads
Company report: VGP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

VGP NV engages in the development, building, and leasing of logistics and semi-industrial
real estate and ancillary offices. It operates through the following segments: Investment,
Property Development, and Property and Asset Management. The Investment segment is
composed of operating profit generated by completed and leased out projects. The Property
Development segment includes net development results of the group's development
activities. The Property and Asset Management segment includes asset, property, and
facility management income. The company was founded by Jan van Geet in 1998 and is
headquartered in Antwerp, Belgium.

Members of Management Board

Jan Van Geet
Dirk Stoop
Jonathan
Watkins

Martijn Vlutters
Matthias Sander
Miquel-David
Martinez

Piet Van Geet

Tomas Van
Geet

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bart van Chairman of Supervisory
Malderen Board

Ann Member of Supervisory
Gaeremynck Board

Katherina Member of Supervisory
Reiche Board

Vera Gade- Member of Supervisory
Butzlaff Board
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mailto:info@vgpparks.eu
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0003878957-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0003878957
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